Sealed Power Transformer
OUTLINE DIMENSIONS
1.173 MAX
[29.8]
ELECTRONIC SPECIFICATIONS
2.3VA EI30-18 Series Input:230V
L
H

Number
(230V)
BV302S06023
SEC.
Voltage
(V)
Output
Current
(mA)
Rated
Power
(VA)
Ambient
TEMP
6 383 2.3 T70B
BV302S09023 9 256 2.3 T70B
BV302S12023 12 192 2.3 T70B
BV302S15023 15 153 2.3 T70B
BV302S18023 18 128 2.3 T70B
BV302S24023 24 96 2.3 T70B
2X6 2X192 2.3 T70B
2X9 2X128 2.3 T70B
2X12 2X96 2.3 T70B
2X15 2X77 2.3 T70B